SFP-0850M40

Artikelnummer: 218758
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SFP Modul, 1,25Gbps, 550m, Multimode, 850nm,
Duplex LC Anschluss, -40° ~ +70°C
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SFP-0850M40

Fortsetzung Spezifikationen
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